1.5 m Data Cable - USB-C connectors
SKU: TECABLETCC20R
A practical and convenient accessory for charging and transferring data between your
devices
Top up and transfer data with a single connector
You can easily charge and transfer data between your devices with a single connector.
The data cable is equipped with two USB-C male outputs to connect your accessories that use this type of input.
Just insert one end into a power source or device that can receive data directly from your mobile phone (including Samsung, Xiaomi,
Huawei, LG, Oppo, One Plus and many more models) to upload or transfer audio and video content.
Total convenience at your fingertips
The data cable with USB-C connectors is 1.5 meters long, a length that gives you maximum convenience and freedom of
movement even while your devices are charging.
The black silicone cable with flexible and anti-tangle soft-touch effect also ensures daily and long-lasting use.
Key features:
Length: 1.5 metres
For charging and data transfer
Two male USB-C metal connectors to plug into a power source or compatible device (Samsung, Huawei, Xiaomi, LG, Oppo,
One Plus and many more)
Material: coated in soft-touch silicone with anti-tangle finish
Colour: red
Includes:
1.5 m Data Cable - USB-C connectors
•
•
•
•
•
•
1.5 m Data Cable - USB-C connectors
SKU: TECABLETCC20R
Technical data
Cable length: 150 cm
Data transfer rate: 480 MB/s
GPSR: , , , , ,
Suited for: Data transfer and recharge
Connector 1: Type C 2.0
Connector 2: Type C 2.0
Color: red
EAN: 8018417434662
SKU: TECABLETCC20R
Length: 150 cm
Weight: 20 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 220 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 60 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 415 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 200 mm
Weight Master: 5250 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it